

## ORTHODOX UNION LETTER OF KOSHER CERTIFICATION

UNIONOFORTHODOXJEWISHCONGREGATIONSOFAMERICA איחודקהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

This is to certify that the following railcars, operated by

LyondellBasell Chemical Company

2800 Post Oak Blvd., Suite 5100, Houston, TX 77056

are dedicated to the transportation of kosher Isopropyl Alcohol and are certified as kosher by the Orthodox Union.

LYBX 5000	MULX 702596
LYBX 5001	MULX 702597
LYBX 5002	MULX 702600
LYBX 5004	MULX 702601
LYBX 5008	MULX 702602
LYBX 5010	MULX 702604
LYBX 5023	MULX 702605
LYBX 5044	MULX 702606
LYBX 5178	
MULX 702587	
MULX 702590	
MULX 702594	
MULX 702595	

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

Merachen Steagle

Rabbi Menachem Genack, Rabbinic Adminstrator, CEO

This certification is valid through 6/30/2025

April 02, 2025

Page 1 of 1